
Check Warrant Report For Dates 1/1/2021 - 1/31/2021

Check # Check Date Vendor Name Account Account Description PO Number Check Amount Liquidated Check Sub Total

73844 01/11/2021 POSTMASTER LEWISTON

A 1670.400-01-0000 CONTRACTUAL - POSTAGE 797.55

Check Total: 797.55

73845 01/15/2021 AEBLY AND ASSOCIATES

A 9060.800-00-5000 HEALTH INSURANCE FEES 690847 3,750.00 3,750.00

Check Total: 3,750.00

73846 01/15/2021 APPLE INC. EDUCATION

A 2610.460-00-0000 STATE AIDED LIBRARY 691447 890.00 890.00

Check Total: 890.00

73847 01/15/2021 ASPIRE OF WNY INC

A 2250.472-00-0000 TUITION - ALL OTHER 691221 11,857.44 11,857.44

Check Total: 11,857.44

73848 01/15/2021 BER

A 2610.450-09-0000 LIB SUPPLIES HS 691436 279.00 279.00

Check Total: 279.00

73849 01/15/2021 BLUECROSS BLUESHIELD OF WNY

A 9060.800-00-0000 HEALTH INSURANCE 690852 376,070.22 376,070.22

Check Total: 376,070.22

73850 01/15/2021 BOBCAT OF BUFFALO

A 1621.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 690995 67.66 67.66

Check Total: 67.66

73851 01/15/2021 BRIAN PARISI COPIER SYSTEMS IN

A 2110.400-09-0000 CONTRACTUAL - HS 690893 23.64 23.64

A 1310.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 690864 24.44 24.44

A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691222 1.97 1.97

Check Total: 50.05

73852 01/15/2021 BRIGHT BEGINNINGS THERAPY

A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691303 715.00 715.00

Check Total: 715.00

73853 01/15/2021 BSN SPORTS, LLC

A 2250.450-09-0000 SUPPLIES SHS 691177 69.29 69.29

Check Total: 69.29

73854 01/15/2021 BUFFALO HEARING & SPEECH

A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691343 246.00 246.00

Check Total: 246.00



Check Warrant Report For Dates 1/1/2021 - 1/31/2021

Check # Check Date Vendor Name Account Account Description PO Number Check Amount Liquidated Check Sub Total

73855 01/15/2021 BUFFALO NEWS

A 1420.400-00-2000 LEGAL-CONTRACT EXP 395.00

Check Total: 395.00

73856 01/15/2021 CAIN, JOSHUA

A 1620.400-00-6000 CONTRACTUAL - SECURITY 75.00

Check Total: 75.00

73857 01/15/2021 CANTALICIAN CENTER

A 2250.472-00-0000 TUITION - ALL OTHER 691223 4,310.10 4,310.10

Check Total: 4,310.10

73858 01/15/2021 CDW GOVERNMENT

A 2610.450-09-0000 LIB SUPPLIES HS 691439 213.12 213.12

Check Total: 213.12

73859 01/15/2021 CHC

A 2250.472-00-0000 TUITION - ALL OTHER 691224 5,193.92 5,193.92

Check Total: 5,193.92

73860 01/15/2021 COLT PLUMBING SPECIALTIES

A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 690671 130.91 130.91

Check Total: 130.91

73861 01/15/2021 COMERFORD, BRANDON

A 1620.400-00-6000 CONTRACTUAL - SECURITY 75.00

Check Total: 75.00

73862 01/15/2021 DELTA DENTAL OF NY, INC

A 9060.800-00-0000 HEALTH INSURANCE 690854 7,554.59 7,554.59

Check Total: 7,554.59

73863 01/15/2021 DEMCO

A 2610.450-07-0000 LIB SUPPLIES MS 691404 399.92 399.92

A 2610.450-07-0000 LIB SUPPLIES MS 691404 413.90 76.07

A 2610.450-05-0000 LIB SUPPLIES - IEC 691368 199.88 199.88

Check Total: 1,013.70

73864 01/15/2021 DOBMEIER JANITOR SUP

A 1620.450-00-0300 OP SUPPLIES - PEC 691454 112.00 112.00

Check Total: 112.00

73865 01/15/2021 ASHLI DREHER

A 2250.450-09-0000 SUPPLIES SHS 691307 71.38 71.38

Check Total: 71.38



Check Warrant Report For Dates 1/1/2021 - 1/31/2021

Check # Check Date Vendor Name Account Account Description PO Number Check Amount Liquidated Check Sub Total

73866 01/15/2021 EHRLICH PEST CONTROL

A 1621.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691015 85.00 85.00

Check Total: 85.00

73867 01/15/2021 FLOWERS, CYNTHIA

A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691233 5,400.00 1,200.00

Check Total: 5,400.00

73868 01/15/2021 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC.

A 2610.460-00-0000 STATE AIDED LIBRARY 691406 126.96 126.96

A 2610.460-00-0000 STATE AIDED LIBRARY 691406 2,038.87 2,038.87

A 2610.460-00-0000 STATE AIDED LIBRARY 691446 59.94 59.94

A 2610.460-00-0000 STATE AIDED LIBRARY 691433 2,548.20 2,548.20

Check Total: 4,773.97

73869 01/15/2021 GRAINGER INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT

A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 690895 18.36 18.36

A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 690895 39.80 39.80

A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 690895 105.84 105.84

A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 690895 79.76 79.76

A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 690895 39.52 39.52

A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 690895 16.42 16.42

A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 690895 30.92 30.92

A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 690895 74.20 74.20

A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 690895 92.76 92.76

Check Total: 497.58

73870 01/15/2021 HILLYARD FLOOR CARE SUPPLY

A 1620.450-00-0300 OP SUPPLIES - PEC 691408 336.00 336.00

A 1620.450-00-0500 OP SUPPLIES - IEC 691408 336.00 336.00

A 1620.450-00-0700 OP SUPPLIES MS 691408 336.00 336.00

A 1620.450-00-0900 OP SUPPLIES - HS 691408 336.00 336.00

Check Total: 1,344.00

73871 01/15/2021 HOME DEPOT

A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 690899 215.95 215.95

Check Total: 215.95

73872 01/15/2021 HOOT MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL

A 1621.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 690994 1,400.00 1,400.00

A 1621.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691407 2,500.00 2,500.00

Check Total: 3,900.00

73873 01/15/2021 HOUSE, CHARLOTTE

A 9060.800-00-3000 HEALTH INSURANCE -  RETIREES 120.00

Check Total: 120.00
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73874 01/15/2021 INDUSTRIAL APPRAISAL

A 1310.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 920.00

Check Total: 920.00

73875 01/15/2021 JULIAS, DANIELLE

A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691229 385.00 385.00

Check Total: 385.00

73876 01/15/2021 KEY BANK

A 1240.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL 54.00

Check Total: 54.00

73877 01/15/2021 KURK FUEL COMPANY

A 5540.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - FUEL 690866 1,012.31 1,012.31

A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 690897 367.53 367.53

A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 690897 311.48 311.48

A 5540.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - FUEL 690866 973.38 973.38

Check Total: 2,664.70

73878 01/15/2021 KURTZ BROS

A 2110.450-07-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - MS 691274 66.10 66.10

A 2815.450-03-0000 SUPPLIES - PEC 691432 58.82 58.82

Check Total: 124.92

73879 01/15/2021 LOCKPORT SURPLUS CTR

A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 690968 179.98 179.98

A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 690968 199.93 199.93

Check Total: 379.91

73880 01/15/2021 LYON, HEATHER

A 9045.800-00-0000 LIFE INSURANCE 800.00

Check Total: 800.00

73881 01/15/2021 MEDICAID  CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC

A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691225 1,769.73 1,769.73

Check Total: 1,769.73

73882 01/15/2021 MONACO'S VIOLIN SHOP

A 2110.400-09-0011 MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL 691050 24.00 24.00

A 2110.400-07-0011 MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL 691052 255.00 255.00

Check Total: 279.00



Check Warrant Report For Dates 1/1/2021 - 1/31/2021

Check # Check Date Vendor Name Account Account Description PO Number Check Amount Liquidated Check Sub Total

73883 01/15/2021 NATIONAL FUEL GAS CORPORATION

A 1620.421-00-0000 NATURAL GAS 690959 30,281.82 30,281.82

A 1620.421-00-0000 NATURAL GAS 690959 174.77 174.77

A 1620.421-00-0000 NATURAL GAS 690959 1,284.87 1,284.87

Check Total: 31,741.46

73884 01/15/2021 NATIONAL GRID

A 1620.423-00-0000 ELECTRIC 690960 1,526.35 1,526.35

A 1620.423-00-0000 ELECTRIC 690960 4,770.40 4,770.40

A 1620.423-00-0000 ELECTRIC 690960 5,904.31 5,904.31

A 1620.423-00-0000 ELECTRIC 690960 58.54 58.54

A 1620.423-00-0000 ELECTRIC 690960 57.61 57.61

Check Total: 12,317.21

73885 01/15/2021 NEW DIRECTIONS YOUTH & FAMILY

A 2250.472-00-0000 TUITION - ALL OTHER 691226 9,040.40 9,040.40

Check Total: 9,040.40

73886 01/15/2021 NIAGARA GAZETTE

A 1010.400-00-1000 BOE CONTRACTUAL 690827 15.76 15.76

Check Total: 15.76

73887 01/15/2021 NIAGARA IMPLEMENT INC.

A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 690977 218.06 218.06

Check Total: 218.06

73888 01/15/2021 ANTHONY P. NICOLETTI

A 1620.400-00-6000 CONTRACTUAL - SECURITY 212.50

Check Total: 212.50

73889 01/15/2021 NYS DEPT OF ENVIRONMENTAL

A 1621.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 450.00

Check Total: 450.00

73890 01/15/2021 NYS SCIENCE OLYMPIAD, INC.

A 2110.400-09-0000 CONTRACTUAL - HS 690733 225.00 225.00

Check Total: 225.00

73891 01/15/2021 NYS SCIENCE OLYMPIAD, INC.

A 2110.400-09-0000 CONTRACTUAL - HS 691445 225.00 225.00

Check Total: 225.00



Check Warrant Report For Dates 1/1/2021 - 1/31/2021
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73892 01/15/2021 NYSSBA

A 1010.400-00-1000 BOE CONTRACTUAL 690825 260.00 260.00

A 1010.400-00-1000 BOE CONTRACTUAL 690825 260.00 260.00

A 1010.400-00-1000 BOE CONTRACTUAL 690825 260.00 260.00

A 1010.400-00-1000 BOE CONTRACTUAL 690825 260.00 260.00

A 1010.400-00-1000 BOE CONTRACTUAL 690825 260.00 260.00

A 1010.400-00-1000 BOE CONTRACTUAL 690825 260.00 260.00

Check Total: 1,560.00

73893 01/15/2021 **CONTINUED** ORLEANS/NIAGARA  BOCES

Check Total: 1,560.00

73894 01/15/2021 ORLEANS/NIAGARA  BOCES

A 1010.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 690867 2,763.13 2,763.13

A 1345.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 690867 226.00 226.00

A 1420.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 690867 1,150.00 1,150.00

A 1480.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 690867 1,829.00 1,829.00

A 1680.490-00-0000 CNTL DATA - BOCES SVCS 690867 59,465.17 59,465.17

A 2010.490-50-0000 CURR DEV-BOCES SERVICES 690867 220.00 220.00

A 2110.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 690867 44,650.51 44,650.51

A 2280.490-00-0000 OCED 10-12-BOCES SVCS 690867 80,066.00 80,066.00

A 2630.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 690867 13,238.60 13,238.60

A 1310.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 690867 3,667.83 3,667.83

A 1620.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 690867 2,400.00 2,400.00

A 1981.492-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 690867 23,509.00 23,509.00

A 2070.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 690867 11,194.09 11,194.09

A 2250.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 690867 187,327.10 187,327.10

A 2855.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 690867 1,399.66 1,399.66

A 1430.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 690867 1,227.92 1,227.92

A 2610.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 690867 12,215.03 12,215.03

A 2330.490-00-0000 SP SCH - BOCES SVCS 690867 846.60 846.60

A 2855.490-00-0000 BOCES SERVICES 690867 5,284.28 5,284.28

Check Total: 452,679.92

73895 01/15/2021 P & A ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

A 9060.800-00-2000 HEALTH INSURANCE - 105H 88.50

A 9060.800-00-2000 HEALTH INSURANCE - 105H 826.50

Check Total: 915.00

73896 01/15/2021 PERSONAL TOUCH

A 2110.450-09-0052 SUPPLIES & MAT  INTERNATIONAL  HS 49.50

Check Total: 49.50



Check Warrant Report For Dates 1/1/2021 - 1/31/2021
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73897 01/15/2021 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION, INC.

A 1621.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 690965 55.82 55.82

Check Total: 55.82

73898 01/15/2021 PRO BENEFITS ADMINISTRATORS

A 9060.800-00-5000 HEALTH INSURANCE FEES 690853 515.00 515.00

Check Total: 515.00

73899 01/15/2021 RODRIGUEZ, TINA

A 2020.450-05-0000 MATLS/SUPP - IEC 349.99

Check Total: 349.99

73900 01/15/2021 RONCO

A 1620.424-00-0000 PHONE SERVICE 216.00

Check Total: 216.00

73901 01/15/2021 SALADA, JOSH

A 1620.400-00-6000 CONTRACTUAL - SECURITY 575.00

Check Total: 575.00

73902 01/15/2021 MICHAEL SALADA

A 1620.400-00-6000 CONTRACTUAL - SECURITY 75.00

Check Total: 75.00

73903 01/15/2021 SALEM PRESS

A 2610.450-09-0000 LIB SUPPLIES HS 691078 283.50 283.50

A 2610.450-09-0000 LIB SUPPLIES HS 691078 265.50 265.50

Check Total: 549.00

73904 01/15/2021 SCHOOL SPECIALTY

A 2110.450-09-0015 ART 691041 24.18 24.18

A 2110.450-09-0015 ART 691042 193.44 193.44

A 2110.450-07-0015 ART 691317 2,178.50 2,178.50

A 2110.450-07-0015 ART 691317 23.20 23.20

A 2110.450-07-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - MS 691144 119.91 119.91

A 2610.450-07-0000 LIB SUPPLIES MS 691401 244.92 244.92

A 2110.450-05-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - IEC 691438 224.52 224.52

A 2110.450-03-0015 ART 691356 786.47 786.47

A 2110.450-03-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS  PEC 691354 1,361.16 1,361.16

A 2110.450-03-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS  PEC 691354 139.26 139.26

A 2110.450-03-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS  PEC 691009 55.92 55.92

Check Total: 5,351.48

73905 01/15/2021 SOCHA ENTERPRISES

A 2110.400-09-0011 MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL 691049 35.00 35.00

Check Total: 35.00



Check Warrant Report For Dates 1/1/2021 - 1/31/2021
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73906 01/15/2021 ST PETERS RC SCHOOL

A 1310.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 144.00

A 2815.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 2,287.44

Check Total: 2,431.44

73907 01/15/2021 STA,  INC

A 5540.400-00-1000 CONTRACT - REGULAR RUNS 690881 6,093.31 6,093.31

A 5540.400-00-5000 CONTRACT - SPECIAL EDUCATION 690878 41,033.81 41,033.81

A 5540.400-00-1000 CONTRACT - REGULAR RUNS 690881 132,560.36 132,560.36

Check Total: 179,687.48

73908 01/15/2021 SCOTT STAFFORD

A 1620.400-00-6000 CONTRACTUAL - SECURITY 425.00

Check Total: 425.00

73909 01/15/2021 STAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE

A 2610.450-07-0000 LIB SUPPLIES MS 691430 9.71 9.71

A 2610.450-07-0000 LIB SUPPLIES MS 691430 82.71 82.71

Check Total: 92.42

73910 01/15/2021 STEPPING STONE THERAPEUTICS PL

A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691301 950.05 950.05

A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691301 1,487.50 1,487.50

Check Total: 2,437.55

73911 01/15/2021 STERLING GLASS

A 1621.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 485.00

Check Total: 485.00

73912 01/15/2021 SUMMIT EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES

A 2250.472-00-0000 TUITION - ALL OTHER 691227 55,798.00 55,798.00

Check Total: 55,798.00

73913 01/15/2021 THE EVANS AGENCY

A 1910.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 17,259.00

A 1910.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 1,761.40

Check Total: 19,020.40

73914 01/15/2021 TIME TO GROW

A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691305 360.00 360.00

A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691305 420.00 420.00

A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691305 360.00 360.00

A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691305 180.00 180.00

A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691305 360.00 360.00

Check Total: 1,680.00
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73915 01/15/2021 TOWN OF LEWISTON TAX COLLECTOR 

A 1950.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 56,866.69

Check Total: 56,866.69

73916 01/15/2021 TOWN OF PORTER

A 1950.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 2,221.13

Check Total: 2,221.13

73917 01/15/2021 TRAUTMAN ASSOCIATES

A 1620.400-00-8000 BUILDING CONDITION/LEAD TESTING 4,990.60

A 1620.400-00-9000 CONTRACTUAL - PROJECT 1,263.34

Check Total: 6,253.94

73918 01/15/2021 JAMES F ULLERY

A 1620.400-00-6000 CONTRACTUAL - SECURITY 250.00

Check Total: 250.00

73919 01/15/2021 US EMPLOYEE BENEFITS

A 9060.800-00-5000 HEALTH INSURANCE FEES 690848 971.25 971.25

Check Total: 971.25

73920 01/15/2021 VAN DEUSEN, KATHRYN

A 1320.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 690860 250.00 250.00

Check Total: 250.00

73921 01/15/2021 VARNEY, BILL

A 1620.400-00-6000 CONTRACTUAL - SECURITY 75.00

Check Total: 75.00

73922 01/15/2021 VERIZON

A 1620.424-00-0000 PHONE SERVICE 690963 1,118.75 1,118.75

Check Total: 1,118.75

73923 01/15/2021 VERIZON BUSINESS

A 1620.424-00-0000 PHONE SERVICE 690962 239.63 239.63

Check Total: 239.63

73924 01/15/2021 VERTIMAX, LLC

A 2855.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 691442 461.75 461.75

Check Total: 461.75

73925 01/15/2021 WEBSTER SZANYI LLP

A 1420.400-00-2000 LEGAL-CONTRACT EXP 5,916.00

Check Total: 5,916.00
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73926 01/15/2021 WICHER, JESSE

A 2330.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL - COMMUNITY EDUCATION 22.00

A 2330.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL - COMMUNITY EDUCATION 164.00

A 2330.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL - COMMUNITY EDUCATION 82.00

A 2330.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL - COMMUNITY EDUCATION 132.00

Check Total: 400.00

73927 01/15/2021 ZHANG, BING

A 2110.450-09-0052 SUPPLIES & MAT  INTERNATIONAL  HS 276.71

Check Total: 276.71

73928 01/29/2021 ALPS ELEVATOR INSPECTION

A 1620.400-00-1000 CONTRACTUAL - BLDG REPAIRS 690996 490.00 490.00

Check Total: 490.00

73929 01/29/2021 AMAZON

A 2630.200-00-0000 STATE AIDED HARDWARE 691459 228.00 218.00

Check Total: 228.00

73930 01/29/2021 ARMOR SALES AND SERVICE INC

A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 691480 172.17 172.17

Check Total: 172.17

73931 01/29/2021 BLUECROSS BLUESHIELD OF WNY

A 9060.800-00-0000 HEALTH INSURANCE 690852 349,515.84 349,515.84

Check Total: 349,515.84

73932 01/29/2021 CAIN, JOSHUA

A 1620.400-00-6000 CONTRACTUAL - SECURITY 75.00

Check Total: 75.00

73933 01/29/2021 COMERFORD, BRANDON

A 1620.400-00-6000 CONTRACTUAL - SECURITY 150.00

Check Total: 150.00

73934 01/29/2021 CREATIVE PARTNERS IN THERAPY

A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691302 935.00 935.00

Check Total: 935.00

73935 01/29/2021 DELTA DENTAL OF NY, INC

A 9060.800-00-0000 HEALTH INSURANCE 690854 7,375.92 7,375.92

Check Total: 7,375.92

73936 01/29/2021 DR. SHAWN FERGUSON 

A 2815.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 746.25

Check Total: 746.25
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73937 01/29/2021 EHRLICH PEST CONTROL

A 1621.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691015 115.00 115.00

Check Total: 115.00

73938 01/29/2021 GRAINGER INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT

A 1620.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - CUSTODIAL 690895 359.22 359.22

A 1620.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - CUSTODIAL 690895 11.58 11.58

A 1620.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - CUSTODIAL 690895 108.09 108.09

A 1620.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - CUSTODIAL 690895 253.40 253.40

A 1620.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - CUSTODIAL 690895 95.44 95.44

A 1620.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - CUSTODIAL 690895 10.73 10.73

A 1620.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - CUSTODIAL 690895 83.25 83.25

A 1620.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - CUSTODIAL 690895 42.88 42.88

A 1620.450-00-1000 COVID19  SUPPLIES 136.00

A 1620.450-00-1000 COVID19  SUPPLIES 1,564.00

Check Total: 2,664.59

73939 01/29/2021 GREATER NIAGARA MECHANICAL INC

A 1621.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 328.50

Check Total: 328.50

73940 01/29/2021 HILLYARD FLOOR CARE SUPPLY

A 1620.450-00-0300 OP SUPPLIES - PEC 691486 230.22 230.22

A 1620.450-00-0500 OP SUPPLIES - IEC 691486 230.22 230.22

A 1620.450-00-0700 OP SUPPLIES MS 691486 170.56 170.56

Check Total: 631.00

73941 01/29/2021 HODGSON RUSS LLP

A 1420.400-00-2000 LEGAL-CONTRACT EXP 1,671.40

Check Total: 1,671.40

73942 01/29/2021 JONATHAN J HOOVER

A 2110.450-07-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - MS 691217 80.97 80.97

Check Total: 80.97

73943 01/29/2021 INGRAHAM, ALAN

A 2020.400-00-3000 TRAVEL & CONFERENCE 3,584.88

Check Total: 3,584.88

73944 01/29/2021 JULIAS, DANIELLE

A 2250.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 691229 275.00 275.00

Check Total: 275.00



Check Warrant Report For Dates 1/1/2021 - 1/31/2021

Check # Check Date Vendor Name Account Account Description PO Number Check Amount Liquidated Check Sub Total

73945 01/29/2021 KURK FUEL COMPANY

A 5540.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - FUEL 690866 1,192.13 1,192.13

A 5540.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - FUEL 690866 1,161.65 1,161.65

Check Total: 2,353.78

73946 01/29/2021 LANDPRO EQUIPMENT

A 1621.450-00-0000 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS 691272 144.30 144.30

Check Total: 144.30

73947 01/29/2021 LOCKPORT CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

A 2815.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL 976.16

Check Total: 976.16

73948 01/29/2021 MEDZON HEALTH

A 1620.450-00-1000 COVID19  SUPPLIES 691460 934.00 934.00

Check Total: 934.00

73949 01/29/2021 MODERN DISPOSAL SVS

A 1620.400-00-5000 CONTRACTUAL - GARBAGE DISPOSAL 690969 286.32 286.32

A 1620.400-00-5000 CONTRACTUAL - GARBAGE DISPOSAL 690969 182.85 182.85

A 1620.400-00-5000 CONTRACTUAL - GARBAGE DISPOSAL 690969 406.31 406.31

A 1620.400-00-5000 CONTRACTUAL - GARBAGE DISPOSAL 690969 286.32 286.32

A 1620.400-00-5000 CONTRACTUAL - GARBAGE DISPOSAL 690969 286.32 286.32

A 1620.400-00-5000 CONTRACTUAL - GARBAGE DISPOSAL 690969 237.81 237.81

A 1620.400-00-5000 CONTRACTUAL - GARBAGE DISPOSAL 690969 193.30 193.30

A 1620.400-00-5000 CONTRACTUAL - GARBAGE DISPOSAL 690969 245.39 245.39

A 1620.400-00-5000 CONTRACTUAL - GARBAGE DISPOSAL 690969 315.71 315.71

A 1620.400-00-5000 CONTRACTUAL - GARBAGE DISPOSAL 690969 215.56 215.56

Check Total: 2,655.89

73950 01/29/2021 MONACO'S VIOLIN SHOP

A 2110.400-07-0011 MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL 691052 45.00 45.00

Check Total: 45.00

73951 01/29/2021 MUSICIANS FRIEND

A 2110.450-07-0011 MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL 691169 179.00 179.00

Check Total: 179.00

73952 01/29/2021 MUZZI, ANITA

A 2330.400-00-0000 CONTRACTUAL - COMMUNITY EDUCATION 1,912.50

Check Total: 1,912.50

73953 01/29/2021 NATIONAL GRID
